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Selection List of MBBS Candidates

Tenth College-Wise Selection/Upgradation List for Admission against Open Merit and Quota seats
(UDD, Cholistan, Reciprocal, Overseas, Disability) in Public Sector Medical Colleges in Punjab Session
2025-2026

Seat Category: Reciprocal MBBS

Type to search...

Search Record

1 1 226285 Sheikh
Muhammad
Afnan Kazim
2 1 232252  ASMA ZAHID
3 1 236422 Aamnah Yasin
4 1 236303 Noor-ul-Iman

Shahzad

https://www.uhs.edu.pk/10selecionlistpublicreciprocal25.php

94.3955

93.9899

93.9182

93.8434

2005-
02-08

2009-
01-05

2005-
08-06

2007-
03-23

Lahore

Wazirabad

Rawalpindi

Rawalpindi

Khyber Medical
College, Peshawar,
KPK

Mohtarma Benazir
Bhutto Shaheed
Medical College,

Mirpur, AJ&K

Poonch Medical
College, Rawlakot,
AJ&K

Azad Jammu Kashmir
Medical College,
Muzaffarabad, AJ&K

Khyber Medical
College, Peshawar,
KPK

Mohtarma Benazir
Bhutto Shaheed
Medical College,

Mirpur, AJ&K

Poonch Medical
College, Rawlakot,
AJ&K

Azad Jammu Kashmir
Medical College,
Muzaffarabad, AJ&K

Reciprocal

Reciprocal

Reciprocal

Reciprocal
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5 2 227507
6 2 236283
7 3 239417
8 3 230976
9 2 234590
10 3 228817
11 1 226708

Maheen Ali

Aaliya Naseeb

Shahzad Sadiq

USAMA
ABDUL
RAOUF
ANJUM

MUJEEB
HASSAN

Muhammad
Khurram

Meerub Noor
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93.6657

93.5773

93.5576

93.5545

93.5379

93.5374

93.5374

2007-
04-29

2006-
04-25

2006-
02-20

2004-
08-22

2005-
08-20

2007-
08-28

2008-
08-14

Rawalpindi

Gujrat

Muzaffargarh

Lahore

Bhakkar

Layyah

Bahawalpur

Mohtarma Benazir
Bhutto Shaheed
Medical College,

Mirpur, AJ&K

Azad Jammu Kashmir
Medical College,
Muzaffarabad, AJ&K

Poonch Medical
College, Rawlakot,
AJ&K

Mohtarma Benazir
Bhutto Shaheed

Medical College,
Mirpur, AJ&K

Waiting

Waiting

Waiting

Mohtarma Benazir
Bhutto Shaheed
Medical College,

Mirpur, AJ&K

Azad Jammu Kashmir
Medical College,
Muzaffarabad, AJ&K

Azad Jammu Kashmir
Medical College,
Muzaffarabad, AJ&K

Mohtarma Benazir
Bhutto Shaheed
Medical College,

Mirpur, AJ&K

Poonch Medical
College, Rawlakot,
AJ&K

Poonch Medical
College, Rawlakot,
AJ&K

Bolan Medical
College, Quetta
Balochistan

Reciprocal

Reciprocal

Reciprocal

Reciprocal

Reciprocal

Reciprocal

Reciprocal
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12

13

14

2

3

4

241048

238413

231290

Shoaib Khan

Urooj Fatima

ZAHRA NIAZI
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93.5364 2004-  Sheikhupura Waiting
01-18

93.5364 2004- Bahawalnagar Waiting
08-06

93.5364 2005- Sahiwal Waiting
05-11

Bolan Medical
College, Quetta
Balochistan

Reciprocal

Bolan Medical
College, Quetta
Balochistan

Reciprocal

Bolan Medical Reciprocal
College, Quetta

Balochistan
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